specialist hair removal - dedicated wax bar offering specialist treatments to both men and women. our expert
waxers use only the highest quality wax and never double dip their spatulas, ensuring a thorough, hygienic and
comfortable treatment every time.
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Developed alongside professional waxers and salon HD Brows are the UK's No.1 salon brow treatment
owners, our range of Outback waxes represent and are offered exclusively by over 10,000 Stylists
the latest generation in hair removal. across the country.

copperfields beauty policy

your age - clients under the age of 16 must be accompanied by an adult. regrettably we are unable to offer persons
under the age of 14 treatments within our beauty salon.

treatment prices - all treatments, prices and information are current at the time of printing and are subject to change
without notice.

special care - if you have any medical conditions, are pregnant or breast feeding or have any allergies, injuries, skin

complaints or infections, please discuss this when booking your appointment.

attire - please wear or bring loose clothing if you are having a tanning treatment. if you are having a spa pedicure or
similar, please bring or wear open-toed shoes. hollywood/brazilian waxing requires g-string underwear.

salon opening

monday 9.00am - 5.00pm tuesday 9.00am - 5.30pm wednesday 9.00am - 5.30pm
thursday 9.00am - 7.20pm friday 9.00am - 6.00pm saturday 9.00am - 4.20pm
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legs

2 leg
% leg
full leg

bikini

basic bikini
extended bikini
brazilian
hollywood

upper body

underarm

forearm (including fingers)
full arm (including fingers)
lower back

nape of neck

17.00
20.00
24.00

13.00
18.00
27.00
27.00

11.00
14.00
18.00
10.00
8.00

facial waxing

lip

chin

nostrils

ears

full face

(lip, chin, brows & cheeks)

eyebrows
eyebrow wax
eyebrow wax and tint

HD brows

full body waxing

Packages

Any 2 waxing services
Any 3 waxing services
Any 4 waxing services

10.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
24.00

12.00
20.00
28.00

115.00

15% reduction
20% reduction
25% reduction

lower body

2 leg — upper or lower
full leg
speedo line

(removal of hair from outside swim short line)

upper body

full back and shoulders

full back, shoulders and neck

upper back and shoulders
nape of neck

chest and abdomen
chest

abdomen

full arm and hands
forearm and hands

hands

underarm

20.00
26.00
15.00

25.00
29.00
18.00
10.00
30.00
18.00
16.00
20.00
16.00
10.00
13.00

face

nostrils 8.00
ears 8.00
eyebrows 12.00
beard design p.o.a.
full body waxing 115.00

(full leg, speedo line, chest, abdomen, back,
shoulders, neck, full arm, underarm, 2 facial
areas)

Packages
15% reduction

20% reduction
25% reduction

Any 2 waxing services
Any 3 waxing services
Any 4 waxing services



specialist hair removal - dedicated wax bar offering specialist treatments to both men and women. our expert
waxers use only the highest quality wax and never double dip their spatulas, ensuring a thorough, hygienic and
comfortable treatment every time.

"THIGH DEFINITION,
BROWS
Developed alongside professional waxers and salon HD Brows are the UK's No.1 salon brow treatment

owners, our range of Outback waxes represent and are offered exclusively by over 10,000 Stylists
the latest generation in hair removal. across the country.

copperfields beauty policy

your age - clients under the age of 16 must be accompanied by an adult. regrettably we are unable to offer persons
under the age of 14 treatments within our beauty salon.

treatment prices - all treatments, prices and information are current at the time of printing and are subject to change
without notice.

special care - if you have any medical conditions, are pregnant or breast feeding or have any allerg uries, skin
complaints or infections, please discuss this when booking your appointment.

attire - please wear or bring loose clothing if you are having a tanning treatment. if you are having a spa pedicure or
similar, please bring or wear open-toed shoes. hollywood/brazilian waxing requires g-string underwear.

salon opening

monday 9.00am - 5.00pm tuesday 9.00am - 5.30pm wednesday 9.00am - 5.30pm
thursday 9.00am - 7.20pm  friday 9.00am - 6.00pm saturday 9.00am - 4.20pm
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FEMALE WAXING

2 leg
% leg
full leg

bikini

basic bikini
extended bikini
brazilian
hollywood

upper body

underarm

forearm (including fingers)
full arm (including fingers)
lower back

nape of neck

facial waxing

chin

nostrils

ears

full face

(lip, chin, brows & cheeks)

eyebrows

eyebrow wax
eyebrow wax and tint
HD brows

full body waxing

Any 2 waxing services
Any 3 waxing services
Any 4 waxing services

15% reduction
20% reduction
25% reduction

lower body

2 leg — upper or lower
full leg
speedo line

(removal of hair from outside swim short line)

upper body

full back and shoulders

full back, shoulders and neck

upper back and shoulders
nape of neck

chest and abdomen
chest

abdomen

full arm and hands
forearm and hands

hands

underarm

15.00

MALE WAXING

nostrils

ears
eyebrows
beard design

full body waxing

(full leg, speedo line, chest, abdomen, back,
shoulders, neck, full arm, underarm, 2 facial

areas)

Packages

Any 2 waxing services
Any 3 waxing services
Any 4 waxing services

15% reduction
20% reduction
25% reduction



