specialist hair removal - dedicated wax bar offering specialist treatments to both men and women, our expert waxers use only the highest quality wax and never double dip their spatulas, ensuring a thorough, hygienic and comfortable treatment every time.



Developed alongside professional waxers and salon owners, our range of Outback waxes represent the latest generation in hair removal



and are offered exclusively by over 10,000 Stylists

copperfields beauty policy

your age - clients under the age of 16 must be accompanied by an adult, regrettably we are unable to offer persons

treatment prices - all treatments, prices and information are current at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice.

special care - if you have any medical conditions, are pregnant or breast feeding or have any allergies, injuries, skin

attire - please wear or bring loose clothing if you are having a tanning treatment, if you are having a spa pedicure or similar, please bring or wear open-toed shoes. hollywood/brazilian waxing requires g-string underwear.

salon opening

monday 9.00am - 5.00pm tuesday 9.00am - 5.30pm wednesday 9.00am - 5.30pm thursday 9.00am - 7.20pm friday 9.00am - 6.00pm saturday 9.00am - 4.20pm

> 40/42 south methven street, perth ph1 5nu t 01738 442900 e info@copperfields.uk.com







FEMALE WAXING

MALE WAXING

legs		facial waxing	
½ leg	17.00	lip	10.00
¾ leg	20.00	chin	10.00
full leg	24.00	nostrils	8.00
		ears	8.00
bikini		full face	24.00
		(lip, chin, brows & cheeks)	
basic bikini	13.00		
extended bikini	18.00	eyebrows	
brazilian	27.00		
hollywood	27.00	eyebrow wax	12.00
		eyebrow wax and tint	20.00
upper body		HD brows	28.00
underarm	11.00	full body waxing	115.00
forearm (including fingers)	14.00		
full arm (including fingers)	18.00		
lower back	10.00	Packages	
nape of neck	8.00		
		Any 2 waxing services	15% reduction
		Any 3 waxing services	20% reduction
		Any 4 waxing services	25% reduction

lower body		face	
½ leg – upper or lower	20.00	nostrils	8.00
full leg	26.00	ears	8.00
speedo line	15.00	eyebrows	12.00
(removal of hair from outside swim short line)		beard design	p.o.a.
upper body		full body waxing	115.00
full back and shoulders	25.00	(full leg, speedo line, chest, abdomen, back,	
full back, shoulders and neck	29.00	shoulders, neck, full arm,	underarm, 2 facial
upper back and shoulders	18.00	areas)	
nape of neck	10.00		
chest and abdomen	30.00	Packages	
chest	18.00		
abdomen	16.00	Any 2 waxing services	15% reduction
full arm and hands	20.00	Any 3 waxing services	20% reduction
forearm and hands	16.00	Any 4 waxing services	25% reduction
hands	10.00		
underarm	13.00		

specialist hair removal - dedicated wax bar offering specialist treatments to both men and women. our expert waxers use only the highest quality wax and never double dip their spatulas, ensuring a thorough, hygienic and comfortable treatment every time.



the latest generation in hair removal.





HD Brows are the UK's No.1 salon brow treatment and are offered exclusively by over 10,000 Stylists across the country.

copperfields beauty policy

your age - clients under the age of 16 must be accompanied by an adult, regrettably we are unable to offer persons under the age of 14 treatments within our beauty salon.

treatment prices - all treatments, prices and information are current at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice.

special care - if you have any medical conditions, are pregnant or breast feeding or have any allergies, injuries, skin complaints or infections, please discuss this when booking your appointment.

attire - please wear or bring loose clothing if you are having a tanning treatment. If you are having a spa pedicure or similar, please bring or wear open-toed shoes. hollywood/brazilian waxing requires q-string underwear.

salon opening

monday 9.00am - 5.00pm tuesday 9.00am - 5.30pm wednesday 9.00am - 5.30pm thursday 9.00am - 7.20pm friday 9.00am - 6.00pm saturday 9.00am - 4.20pm

40/42 south methven street, perth ph1 5nu t 01738 442900 e info@copperfields.uk.com







FEMALE WAXING

MALE WAXING

legs		facial waxing	
½ leg	17.00	lip	10.00
¾ leg	20.00	chin	10.00
full leg	24.00	nostrils	8.00
		ears	8.00
bikini		full face	24.00
		(lip, chin, brows & cheeks)	
basic bikini	13.00		
extended bikini	18.00	eyebrows	
brazilian	27.00		
hollywood	27.00	eyebrow wax	12.00
		eyebrow wax and tint	20.00
upper body		HD brows	28.00
underarm	11.00	full body waxing	115.00
forearm (including fingers)	14.00		
full arm (including fingers)	18.00		
lower back	10.00	Packages	
nape of neck	8.00		
		Any 2 waxing services	15% reduction
		Any 3 waxing services	20% reduction
		Any 4 waxing services	25% reduction

lower body		face	
½ leg – upper or lower	20.00	nostrils	8.00
full leg	26.00	ears	8.00
speedo line	15.00	eyebrows	12.00
(removal of hair from outside swin	n short line)	beard design	p.o.a.
upper body		full body waxing	115.00
full back and shoulders	25.00	(full leg, speedo line, chest, abdomen, back,	
full back, shoulders and neck	29.00	shoulders, neck, full arm, underarm, 2 facial	
upper back and shoulders	18.00	areas)	
nape of neck	10.00		
chest and abdomen	30.00	Packages	
chest	18.00		
abdomen	16.00	Any 2 waxing services	15% reduction
full arm and hands	20.00	Any 3 waxing services	20% reduction
forearm and hands	16.00	Any 4 waxing services	25% reduction
hands	10.00	, ,	
underarm	13.00		